PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

) LEGAL DESCRIPTION
F54-HC ~4—B6—hE
03-28-200-008 30:58—* 244 4G .67 AN.S

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

10-5-28 N E PT N E QR (C.E. .06 AC)

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

8-27-492

5-21-98
5-21-98

11-1-99
11=19-01

M K HUFFORD CO. INC.
(PLAT PT VICTORIAN VILLAGE CONDO 3.04 AC on 10-5-93) only 11 units at this time

(PLAT PT VICTORIAN VILLAGE CONDO 2.63 AC on 7-13-94)
(PLAT PT WILLOW CHASE EAST SEC. 1 2.42 AC on 10-30-96)
(DIVISION OF .67 AC parcel 3-28-200-011 on 5-21-98)
NO FEE

SCHMENK GERALD E TRUSTEE
M K HUFFORD CO INC. NO FEE

SP 178,80C

ROBERTS JERRY L & LAURA A
150,000

SHOOK HAYDEN D & MARIA V S.P.

RANT-34485
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